Sligo
administrator.sligo@gaa.ie
Coiste Chontae Shligigh

Sligo GAA Centre of Excellence
Scarden

Strandhill Road

Co. Sligo

14-04-2017 (Fri)

S L1 EAacCH

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 1

Round 2

Oxfield Park 18:30 Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt
Referee: Barry Judge

Kent Park 18:30 St Mary's

Referee: Marty Duffy

Cloonacool Community 18:30 Coolaney/Mullinabreena
Park

Referee: John Gilmartin
Monsignor Hynes Park 18:30 St Molaise Gaels

Referee: Declan O Boyle
Fr. Kevin Brehony Park18:30 Eastern Harps

Referee: Conor Conway

1-8

2-10

1-12

1-10

0-15

\Y

1-14

1-13

0-14

1-14

Tourlestrane

Tubbercurry

Calry/St Joseph's

Shamrock Gaels

Curry

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2

Round 2

Ransboro Park 18:30 CooleraStrandhill
Referee: John Griffin

Easkey 18:30 Easkey

Referee: Michael Duffy
St.Brendan's GAA Park18:30 Castleconnor

Referee: Michael Conway
Stenson Park 18:30 St John's

Referee: Gerard Higgins
Connolly Park 18:30 Owenmore Gaels

Referee: Gavin Cawley

2-14

1-9

2-11

1-9

3-8

\Y

0-6

1-21

2-6

2-8

0-19

St Michael's

Bunninadden

St Patrick's/Dromard

Geevagh

St Farnan's

Copyright © 2017 GAA. All rights reserved. No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the
copyright holder

Page: 1




