Sligo administrator.sligo@gaa.ie Coiste Chontae Shligigh Sligo GAA Centre of Excellence Scarden Strandhill Road Co. Sligo



14-04-2017 (Fri)

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 1										
Round 2										
Oxfield Park	18:30 Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt	1-8	V 1-14	Tourlestrane						
	Referee: Barry Judge									
Kent Park	18:30 St Mary's	2-10	V 1-13	Tubbercurry						
	Referee: Marty Duffy									
Cloonacool Communi Park	y18:30 Coolaney/Mullinabreena	1-12	V 0-14	Calry/St Joseph's						
	Referee: John Gilmartin									
Monsignor Hynes Par	k 18:30 St Molaise Gaels	1-10	V 1-14	Shamrock Gaels						
Referee: Declan O Boyle										
Fr. Kevin Brehony Pa	k18:30 Eastern Harps	0-15	V 0-7	Curry						

Referee: Conor Conway

Referee: Gavin Cawley

		Fureys Coaches S	enior Fo	ot	ball Lea	gue Division 2
Round 2						
Ransboro Park	18:30	CooleraStrandhill	2-14	٧	0-6	St Michael's
	Refere	ee: John Griffin				
Easkey	18:30	Easkey	1-9	٧	1-21	Bunninadden
	Refere	ee: Michael Duffy				
St.Brendan's GAA Park	k18:30	Castleconnor	2-11	٧	2-6	St Patrick's/Dromard
	Refere	ee: Michael Conway				
Stenson Park	18:30	St John's	1-9	٧	2-8	Geevagh
	Refere	ee: Gerard Higgins				
Connolly Park	18:30	Owenmore Gaels	3-8	٧	0-19	St Farnan's